
ITEM PART CODE PART NAME QTY UNIT

1 100011268-0003 Bolt, M6×25 9 PCS

2 100060504 Valve Cover 1 PCS

3 100066031 Breather Hose 1 PCS

4 100060664 Gasket, Cylinder Cover 1 PCS

5 100031867 Rivet, φ3×4 2 PCS

6 100002361 Breather Plate 1 PCS

7 100030397 Breather Valve 1 PCS

8 100061408 Inner Cover, Valve Cover 1 PCS

9 100010969-0001 Screw, M5×12 4 PCS

10 100060508 Gasket, Valve Cover 1 PCS

11 100057985 Rocker Arm Assembly 2 PCS

12 100072275 Rocker Arm Base 1 PCS

13 100073840 Valve Locker 4 PCS

14 100073758 Valve Spring Seat 2 PCS

15 100057903 Valve Spring 2 PCS

16 100004599 Intake Valve Seal 1 PCS

17 100011464-0003 Nut, M8 4 PCS

18 100057895 Shroud 1 PCS

19 100011261-0004 Bolt, M6×12 13 PCS

20 100010431-0001 Washer, φ6×1×φ18 1 PCS

21 100011262-0003 Bolt, M6×14 1 PCS

SPARE PARTS LIST



22 100057898 Cylinder Head 1 PCS

23 100009379 Spark Plug 1 PCS

24 100010398 Stud 2 PCS

25 100058175 Gasket, Muffler 1 PCS

26 100080512-0001 Muffler 1 PCS

27 100011422-0004 Nut, M8 2 PCS

28 100060505 Stud, M6×123 2 PCS

29 100060506 Gasket, Carburetor Insulator 1 PCS

30 100057900 Insulator 1 PCS

31 100067253 Gasket, Carburetor 1 PCS

32 100071219 Carburetor 1 PCS

33 100060759 Gasket, Carburetor 1 PCS

34 100064373 Air Filter Assembly 1 PCS

35 100023676 Air Filter Cover 1 PCS

36 100067940 Air Filter Cover 1 PCS

37 100005079 Butterfly Nut 1 PCS

38 100023670 Air Filter Element 1 PCS

39 100023666 Gasket, Air Filter 1 PCS

40 100061656 Air Filter Lower Cover 1 PCS

41 100077074 Air Filter Base Assembly 1 PCS

42 100011265-0003 Bolt, M6×18 1 PCS

43 100011463-0002 Nut, M6 5 PCS

44 100068954 Stud, M8×60 4 PCS

45 100060510 Gasket, Cylinder Head 1 PCS

46 100010557 Pin,φ10×14 2 PCS

47 100057855 Intake Vavle 1 PCS

48 100057856 Exhaust Valve 1 PCS

49 100003248 Piston Ring Set 1 PCS

50 100057896 Push Rod 2 PCS

51 100004262 Tappet 2 PCS

52 100120224 Piston 1 PCS

53 100003221 Circlip 2 PCS

54 100061607 Piston Pin 1 PCS

55 100057889 Connecting Rod Assembly 1 PCS

56 100010021 Oil Sensor 1 PCS

57 100031966-0001 Bolt, M6×18 2 PCS

58 100067156 Crankshaft 1 PCS

59 100010577 Woodruff Key 1 PCS

60 100065317 Washer, φ32×0.3×φ40 1 PCS

61 100057883 Camshaft 1 PCS

62 100010550 Pin,φ8×14 2 PCS

63 100060509 Gasket, Crankcase 1 PCS

64 100057884 Crankcase Cover 1 PCS

65 100004171-0002 Oil Plug 1 PCS

66 100010077 O-Ring, φ15.8×2.5 1 PCS

67 100017651 Oil Seal, φ25×φ41.25×6 1 PCS

68 100011554-0002 Bolt, M8×35 6 PCS

69 100064374-0001 Dipstick 1 PCS

70 100031580 O-Ring, φ23×2.4 1 PCS

71 100056089 O-Ring, φ13.5×2.5 1 PCS

72 100057882 Governor Gear 1 PCS

73 100064116 Disptick Bracket 1 PCS

74 100057890 Governor Gear Shaft 1 PCS

75 100010113 O-Ring, φ5.2×1.9 1 PCS



76 100017630 Oil Seal, φ6×φ11×4 1 PCS

77 100007986 Cotter Pin 1 PCS

78 100087656 Governor Lever 1 PCS

79 100087657 Throttle Linkage 1 PCS

80 100079631 Idle Spring 1 PCS

81 100079632 Governor Spring 1 PCS

82 100064371 Governor Gear Bracket Assembly 1 PCS

83 100005137 Clamp 2 PCS

84 100017798 Fuel Hose, φ4×φ8×230 1 PCS

85 100064105-0001 Fuel Tank 1 PCS

86 100008767 Fuel Cap 1 PCS

87 100000655 Clip 1 PCS

88 100010459 Washer, φ10×1.5×φ16 2 PCS

89 100010272 Drain Bolt 2 PCS

90 100074308 Crankcase 1 PCS

91 100061409 Oil Seal, φ28×φ47×7 1 PCS

92 100076428 Ignition Module 1 PCS

93 100058123 Wire Board 1 PCS

94 100010040 Oil Sensor 1 PCS

95 100060690 Flywheel 1 PCS

96 100057887 Cooling Fan 1 PCS

97 100057886 Starter Cup 1 PCS

98 100011459-0003 Nut, M14×1.5 1 PCS

99 100074896-0001 Recoil Starter 1 PCS

100 100074898-0001 Blower Housing 1 PCS

101 100074342-0001 Recoil Starter 1 PCS

102 100010894-0001 Washer, φ6 3 PCS

103 100011565-0001 Bolt, M6×10 3 PCS

104 100009166-0001 Stop Switch 1 PCS

105 100008454 Choke Linkage Lock Clamp 1 PCS

106 100099496 Valve Cover 1 PCS

107 100000672 Clip 1 PCS


